Sate of Notification (1) 8 26 16	*1 co- = 5:2000mm;	Name	of Building Owner		10,5	G E	311
Agencies Notified Type Notificatio	f)	Street Cay St		WARBUTON		SEP	201
DO. Amendment Entergence justification justification cancellation.	y (including n)	Name U	NGLEWO OF CONTACT NDA DE	SANTIS	7631	in Neos	CONTR
Plane of Facility Where Abatement is Tak RESIDENTIAL Street Address	ing Place (3	FAC	ELITY INFORMA	Type of Lacinty School (K- Supplement		12)	
ENGLE WOOD	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	of the size of the same of the		Square Feet 1.750	# of Floers	Beg	ngs. nomes n Age HSO
BELGEN			Lide (7) USE ONLY)	26	rar if being demoi		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building] Owner (8)	ASC	MNo	Name of Abatement Co : A MAC Contracting			7400
Street Address				Stret Address 185 Vreeland Ave.	11 th	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Total William Control
City State 2tp Code	advantas medienis (11) at producina		***************************************	Cev State, Zip Code Midland Park, NJ			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	to the state of the state of	Cotopin	int No	elephone Na (201)262-5841	Digense 200156	No.	
9/6/16	91	30 /16	Dark (1)	Name of CSHA Monitor Omega Environme			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	Pened of A	hateman		Street Address 280 Huyler St			
Other - Describe:	- Conty		to a terminal deposit of the parameter property of	Lity State Zip Code Hackensack, NJ 01	7606		
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 st or 23 if 2186 st or 2280 if	page 1000	enevation emolition		Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro	cedure		
That is a sharp, the same of t		LOEBIAH:		La ware seriou	d <u>C) and Non-Ena</u>		atement
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Used	crmally Solely by	De Schooler Con	scuption of			Туре
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Gusto	nténance/ Idrai Steff? (12)	il e theorea surfa	aining Material (ACM) systems maidation ong, VAT, or madelianeous)	Amount (Specify 3F or (F)	Removal	Encapsulate
Basenbur	Yes	No NA	Duci	The second secon	40 CF		1 8 1 0
					70 CF	_V	
The state of the s	1 1			7			
lame of Registered Waste Hauler Jewark Carting , Inc.		NJOEP W Houler D 04509		• • •	Registered Landfill Bethlehem La		<u> </u>
Dity State Jewark, NJ	V 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	***************************************	Disnos	ai Date Cro State	3		54-10-1 n. A
completed by coseph Vocaturo	Title Vice Pi	resident		GALLON Bethieh		eladi	
:a-C6-38:	. I	The second second	Martin and Martin St.	* El Ost uses this town for	asbestos krensun	8 36 1	activities



Date of Notification (1				Na	me	of Build	ding (Owner / Oper	ator (2	`	yerone	T= 7	77 150	1		-
				08	KK I	/Vood	bride	ge Office. L	LC/NJ	, ΤΔ		E (7 E	1 1	/ E	1
EPA	/ре мошто	cation.		Str	eet .	Addres	S				11.5					-11
☐ DEP	⊠ Initia	al		Cit	e R	liverfr	ont	Plaza				CC	n (m)		20%	
⊠ DOL			/16	No	y, o	late & z	O 74	ode			14 4	QL	-1	20	iù	- Territorio
DOH			2 . T. 13 T. 16	Nai	me (of Cont	07 II	UZ								
☐ DCA	Second Second															
Nome of Facility 1411				F	AC	ILITY	INFO	ORMATION			Emandemandeman	1	134-	442-8	3600	
Name of Facility When	e Abatem	ent is Taking	Place	(3))					SKYRS	
Street Address	неасци	arters						School	ol (K-12)	í						
One Hess Plaza								Subch	apter 8	(Other	than K-1	2)				
								Square Fe	(i.e. priv	/ate & c	ommerci	al build	lings, h	omes	etc.)
City (5)		County (6)	C	ount	v Co	de (7)		- Joquale 1 e	Cl	# OT F	loors		Bldg.	Age		
Woodbridge		Middlesex				(.)		Current Us	e (Prior	if boing	dam ette	15				
Name of Monitoring E								School	c (i noi	ii being	demolis	nea)				
RJB Environmental	m Hired b Inc	y Building Ow	mer (8	3)	1	ASCM	No.	Name of Al	batemer	nt Contr	actor (9)					
Street Address	IIIC							Bristol Er	vironr	nental,	, Inc.					
56 East Bridge Stree	et .							Street Addr	ess							
City, State & Zip Code								City State	ver Str	eet				- 200		
Morrisville, PA 1906	7							Bristol P	& ZIP C	ode 7						
Project Manager for Mo Jim Frisbee	nitoring F	irm	Tele	phon	e N	umber		Telephone	Number	-	- 11	iconos	N. I			
	0)						8				0	0509	Numbe	er		
	0)	Scheduled Co	mplet	ion D	ate	(11)		Name of OS	SHA Mo	nitor		0000				
Occupancy Status Durir	ng Abatem	nent (Check o	nly or	100	-			Bristol En	vironn	nental l	Inc.					B) = 1/4 - 1 = 4/1
racility Closed/	/acated D	uring Entire F	eriod	of Al	oate	ment				act						
Apatement Perf	ormed Ou	tside of Norm	al Ho	ours -	8			City, State 8	Zip Co	ode.						
								Bristol, PA	19007	7						
Scope of Work (Check a	Il that app	Abatement olv)														
		,)								Full Co	ntainmo	طائنىد ق	NI	_		
			\boxtimes	Re	nova	ation			H	Mini-Fr	nclosure	IL WILLI	ivegativ	e Pre	ssure	9
≥160 sf ≥260 lf				De	moli	tion			Ħ			edures				
Location	on of								\boxtimes	Non-Ex	empted a	and No	n-Friab	le Pro	cedi	ire
Asbestos-C	ontaining					d		Description	n of		An	ount	At	atem	ent T	уре
			S	olely	by	197	,	Naterial (A	ntaining (CM)							Ť.
			Main	tenar	ice i	or	. (i.e., thermal	systems	i	31	טו בר)	공	1 20	Enc	四
		1	Custo		Stat	t?	ins	ulation, surfa	cing, VA	AT			mo	epa	aps	clos
			Yes		N/	Ά	U	other miscel	ianeous	5)			<u> 2</u>	. =	ulate	ure
Floor Hallway							F	loor Tile &	Mastic	:	170	n se	-	1		
Tioor Data Center				\boxtimes								_	The second second second	#	님	H
Floor Building Con	1							Pin Mas	tic					H	님	+
Floor Telephone E	vices Ro	om .	X		L	1								H	H	뉘
. iooi Tolephone E	quipine	It ROOM	H	A	<u> </u>	-	F	loor Tile &	Mastic		720	SF			H	H
ame of Registered Was	te Hauler			INJ	DEF) Wasti	e Cu	hic Varde	Mone	- f D						
ervice Transport Inc				На	uler	ID No.		Waste	ivame	or Regi	stered La	andfill				
ty, State	<u> </u>				20	990		55 Cu YD	Miner	rva Lar	ndfill					
ew Castle, DE								posal Date	City, S							
ompleted By (Print or Ty	rpe)			T:41			_	8/29/2016	Wayn	esburg	g, OH					
ino Pizzigoni	F =/			Title	e ojec	4	Sig	nature	2	_			Date			
					nag			11:11	P 10	(8)	<i>)</i>		0	120	16	
16099 A						,	1/	Ju X	X	V			8/	01/	10	

NOCK

Date of Notification	(1) 8/2/2016		N:	ame of Bu	uilding (Owner / Op	erator (2		F. C	El	W IS	-)!
Agencies Notified	Type Notific		U	CIK WYOC	odbrida	ge Office,	LLC/NJ	TA				
☐ EPA	Type rectin	Cation	100	reel Addr	ess				255		OH Co	
☐ DEP		al	0	ne River	rfront l	Plaza		1111				
□ DOF			Ci	ty, State &	& Zip C	ode		1-4 1-				14
		ended #1-8/22/	16 No	ewark, N	J 0710	02					ATROL	-
Ø DOH	☐ Eme	ergency	Na	me of Co	ontact			- A	Sec. 271.	05 60		
☐ DCA	☐ Can	cellation		sana C					1.1	732	phone N -442-86	umb
Name of Facility Wh	ere Ahatem	ont is Taking F	21- (0)	FACILIT	YINFO	ORMATIO				1.02	772-00	
Future NJ Turnpi	ke Headar	ent is raking F	lace (3)			Type of F	acility (4)					
Street Address	no meauqu	anters				Scho	ool (K-12)					
One Hess Plaza						Subo	chapter 8	(Other than K	-12)			
One ness riaza						Othe	r (i.e. priv	rate & comme	rcial buil	dinas h		440000
0.1 (2)						Square F	eet	# of Floors	Ciai buil			(C.)
City (5)		County (6)	Count	y Code (7	7)	-	COL	# 01 F100FS		Bldg.	Age	
Woodbridge		Middlesex		, 0000 (,							
3		MIGGICSCA				Current U	se (Prior	if being demo	ished)			
Name of Monitoring I	irm Hirod b	u Duitelia a O				School			3.10°			
RJB Environment	niii niieu b	y building Owr	ner (8)	ASCI	M No.	Name of A	Abatemer	t Contractor (9)			
Street Address	at HIC					Bristol E	nvironn	nental, Inc.	- /			
						Street Add	dress	, 1110.				
6 East Bridge Str	eet					1123 Bea		et				
City, State & Zip Cod	8					City, State						
Morrisville, PA 190	167					Bristol, F	A 1900	7				
roject Manager for N	Monitoring Fi	rm	Telephor	ne Numbe	er	Telephone			11.			
im Frisbee			267-991	-9212		(215)788	COAO		License	Numbe	er	
cheduled Start Date	(10) S	cheduled Com	pletion D	ate (11)					00509			
8/9/16			9/7/16	ate (11)		Name of C						
ccupancy Status Du	ring Abatem	ent (Check on	hu ana)					ental Inc.				
Facility Closed	Nacated D	uring Entire Pe	riod of Al			Street Add						
Abatement Pe	rformed Out	taide of N		batement	- 4	1123 Bea						
			Hours -	.	- 1	City, State	& Zip Co	de	_			
	AM - 3:00					Bristol, P.						
	ed During A	batement			- 1							
cope of Work (Check	all that app	oly)										
57								Full Containme	ant with	Monativ	- D	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				novation			H	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure	SHE MITH	wegative	e Pressi	re
≥160 sf ≥260 lf			☐ De	molition								
							X i	Glove Bag Pro	cedures	_	S 125	
	tion of		Is Locat	ion		Description	-	Von-Exempted				
	Containing	11	Normally		Δ	sbestos-Co			mount	Ab	atement	Тур
	I (ACM)		Solely			Material (/			pecify			T
	ABATED	٨	/laintenán	ice or	(i.	e., thermal	eveteme	SF	or LF)	20	1 1	, I
	cility	0	ustodial :	Staff?	insu	lation, surfa	oyorems	т		en	R S	none de
(1	3)		(12)		or	other misce	llaneous)	•		Removal	Repair	
		Y	es No	N/A			aricous)	1		<u> </u>	Repair	[] 8
Floor Hallway		1			E-0	T''	B.F					
Floor Data Cente	r			-		oor Tile &			00 SF			IIC
h Floor Mech Roo				-	FIC	oor Tile &		4,9	00 SF		ПГ	IT
						Pin Mas	tic	2.2	50 SF	X	TIF	1
Floor Building Se	vices Ko	on D				Mastic	2		0 SF	X	HH	+
Floor Telephone	Equipmen	t Room			Flo	or Tile &			0 SF		님님	1-
				TIT				12	USF		닉닏	11
ne of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		INJI	DEP Was	te Cub	ic Yards	Nome	f Pagists 11	1000			
			Hau	uler ID No		/aste	ivaine o	f Registered L	andfill			
vice Transport In	C.		1	20990	1150 1460 15	osie 5 Cu YD	80:					
, State				20000				a Landfill				
v Castle, DE						osal Date	City, Sta					
pleted By (Print or T					9	/7/2016	Wayne	sburg, OH				
	уре)		Title		Sign	ature	5			Data		
no Pizzigoni				ject		/	/ -	,		Date/	1	
			Mar	nager	Le	no Pl	Barch	one		8/20	2/16	
6099 A							11/1/	_		/ /	1	

1	76	16	K	r.	
Ý	M	3070	D	764	19
	UK	00,10	#	165	70

Date of Notification (1) 7/27/16	Name of Building Tishman	Owner / Operator	(2)	GE	1 1/1	SINI
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Street Address		12			-1111
☐ EPA	One Riverfront	Plaza	100	SEE		IJ
☐ DEP ☐ Initial	City, State & Zip (10 -			
DOL 76 49 Amended	Newark, NJ 071	102			appointment of the control	21.0
DOH7656 ☐ Emergency ☐ Cancellation	Name of Contact		AS		Telephone	
	Rosana Caputo			1.101.	732-442-	8600
None of Facility Valley Alight 11 Till	FACILITY INF					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Future NJ turnpike Headquarters	Place (3)	Type of Facilit School (K				
Street Address		- Contractor	- 12) er 8 (Other than K-	12)		
One Hess Plaza		Other (i.e.	. private & commer	cial buildir	nas homes	s etc.)
		Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg. Age	,, σ.σ.,
City (5) County (6)	County Code (7)	-				
Woodbridge Middlesex		Current Use (F	Prior if being demol	ished)		
		School				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8) ASCM No	100	ement Contractor (9)		
RJB Environmental Inc Street Address			ronmental, Inc.			
56 East Bridge Street		Street Address 1123 Beaver	*			
City, State & Zip Code		City, State & Z				
Morrisville, PA 19067	Xe.	Bristol, PA 1				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone Number	Telephone Nui	mber	License 1	Number	
Jim Frisbee	267-991-9212	(215)788-604		00509		
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled C 8/9/16	ompletion Date (11) 9/7/16	Name of OSH/ Bristol Envir	A Monitor onmental Inc.			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check		Street Address				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire		1123 Beaver				
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	mal Hours –	City, State & Z			20110	
Describe: 7am to 3pm Facility Occupied During Abatement		Bristol, PA 1	9007			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						
		[Full Containn	nent with I	Negative Pr	ressure
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Renovation	[Mini-Enclosu			
☐ ≥160 sf ≥260 lf	Demolition	[Glove Bag Pr			
Location of	Is Location	Dogorintian	Non-Exempte			
Asbestos-Containing	Normally Used	Description Asbestos-Conta		(Specify	Abate	ment Type
Material (ACM)	Solely by	Material (ACI	M) S	SF or LF)		m m
TO BE ABATED in Facility	Maintenance or Custodial Staff?	i.e., thermal sys) insulation, surfacir			Remova	nclsou
(13)	(12)	or other miscellar			ova	Enclsoure Encapsulate Repair
	Yes No N/A					कि ए
1st Floor Hallway		Floor Tile & M	astic 1	1700 SF		
2 nd Floor Data Center		Floor Tile & M		,900 SF		
13th Floor Mech Room		Pin Mastic		,250 SF		
1st Floor Building Services Room		Mastic		450 SF		니니니
1 st Floor Telephone Equipment Room		Floor Tile & M	astic	720 SF		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of Registere	d Landfill		االال
	Hauler ID No.	of Waste	or registere	Landin		
Service Transport Inc.	20990		Minerva Landfill			
City, State New Castle, DE			City, State Waynesburg, O l	1	ELTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	9
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title	Signature	7		Date	
Gino Pizzigoni	Project	/ / /				1.7
	Manager	Hia Ke	(5)		7/27	116
GI 16099 A		0	0			

GI 16099 A

Date of Notification							wner / Operator		1, 42					1	111
A N: C . 1	8/2/2016						e Office, LLC/	NJTA	1101	a E	-	200		-11	Щ
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notifica	ition	100000		Addre	ss ront F	Nove			SE		201		hun	1
□ DEP	☐ Initial		-			Zip Co				-				+	
⊠ DOL		ded #2-8/29/16				0710			1	ASBES!	ros co	NTI	ROL	8.	
☑ DOH		gency			of Con		-				Teleph				and the same of
☐ DCA		ellation	R	osan	a Ca	puto			Louisianon		732-4				
				FAC	ILITY	INFO	DRMATION								-
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abateme	ent is Taking Pla					Type of Facilit	ty (4)				1112			\neg
Future NJ Turnp							School (K								
Street Address							Subchapt	ter 8 (O	ther than K-	12)					
One Hess Plaza								. private	e & commerc	cial build	ings, hoi	nes,	etc.)	
	70 8000000						Square Feet	#	of Floors		Bldg. A	ge			
City (5)		County (6)	Cour	nty C	ode (7	')									
Woodbridge		Middlesex					Current Use (Prior if t	peing demol	ished)				Interest I	
							School								
Name of Monitoring		y Building Owne	er (8)		ASC	M No.	Name of Abat			9)					
RJB Environmer	ital inc						Bristol Envi		ntai, inc.						
Street Address 56 East Bridge S	troot						Street Addres 1123 Beave	100	ı¢.						
City, State & Zip Co							City, State & 2							-	-
Morrisville, PA 1							Bristol, PA		C						
Project Manager for		irm	Teleph	one l	Numb	er	Telephone Nu			License	Numbe	r			\neg
Jim Frisbee			267-99				(215)788-60			00509					
Scheduled Start Da 8/29/16		Scheduled Com	pletion N HO		e (11)		Name of OSH Bristol Envi								
Occupancy Status							Street Addres						Constitution (Constitution Constitution Constitution Constitution Constitution Constitution Constitution Const		\neg
Facility Clos	sed/Vacated [During Entire Pe	eriod of	Aba	temer	nt	1123 Beave		t						
Abatement	Performed Or	utside of Norma	l Hour	's -			City, State & 2	Zip Cod	е						
Describe:							Bristol, PA	19007							
		Abatement 7 A	M to 3	:30 P	M										_
Scope of Work (Ch	eck all that ap	opiy)						M F	ull Containr	nent with	Negativ	e Pr	essi	ıre	
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3	lf		\square	Reno	ovatio	n			/lini-Enclosu			•	0000		
≥160 sf ≥26			Ħ		olition				Glove Bag P		s				
									Non-Exempt			le P	roce	dure	е
Value	ocation of			ocatio			Description			Amount		bate	men	t Ty	ре
	tos-Containin terial (ACM)	g	Norma	ally U lely b			Asbestos-Con Material (A)			(Specify SF or LF				m	
	BE ABATED	1	Mainte	enand	ce or		(i.e., thermal s			01 01 21	' 3	0	20	nca	Enc
i	n Facility		Custo	200700	taff?	i	nsulation, surfac				,	3 -	Repair	nsd	Enclosure
	(13)	}		(12)	ALIA		or other miscell	aneous))		2	<u> </u>	1	Encapsulate	ıre
1st Floor Boiler F	Om Maab U	all and Hall	Yes	No	N/A		Boiler Breed	ahina		675 SF		1 -	1-	7	
Boiler Room	tiii, wecii ri	all allu nall		H	H		1" Fittin			16 EA			┽┾	=++	H
Boiler Room				片뉘	H		2"Fittin			16 EA	D		╬	=+	H
Boiler Room				Ħt	H		6" Fittin			2 EA			1 ††	=	Ħ
Boiler Room			X	Ħ	Ħ		12" Fittir			5 EA			וֹוֹב	T	Ħ
Name of Registere	d Waste Haul	er		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	DEP V		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name	of Registere	ed Landfi	II				
Service Transpo	ort Inc.				2099		10	Mine	rva Landfil						
City, State				•			Disposal Date	City, S							
New Castle, DE							9/23/2016	Wayn	esburg, O	Н					
Completed By (Prin				Title			Signature				Dat	е	()		
Gino Pizzigor	1Ī			207	oject	_	Dick	100	(a)			2/-	00/	,,,	
CT 4 (000 T				INIA	nage	ľ	ASTO I	T			- 4	10	1/1	1.62	
GI 16099 B								3-2)	i i						



Date of Notification (1)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Nam	o of Duild	^				
	/2/2016		ORE	e of Brildia	g Owner / O	perator (2)			
Agencies Notified Ty	pe Notification		Stree	t Address	idge Office	, LLC/NJTA	EPEI	W	ELNI
				Riverfroi	of Diame	Annual Control of the	5 6 6 1	W E	5/11
	Initial		City,	State & Zip	Code	15			717
	Amended #1-8	/22/16	New	ark, NJ 0	7102		nen.	0010	
☑ DOH □	Emergency		Name	of Contac	f	111	SEP	2016	
DCA L	Cancellation		Rosa	ina Capu	· ·	100	i	Tele	phone Num
							ASBESTOS COI	700	-442-8600
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	na Dia	FA	CILITY IN	FORMATIC)N	LICENSIN		Ct
i araic is intublike	Headquarters	ig Place	(3)		Type of	Facility (4)	Int Charl SCII	10	
Street Address	- roundantel 3				Sch	iool (K-12)			
One Hess Plaza					⊠ Sub	chapter 8 (Othe	er than K-12)		
					Ŭ Oth	er (i.e. private &	commercial build	dinas h	omos eta \
City (5)	County (6)	10			Square F	eet # of	Floors	Bldg.	Ace.
Woodbridge			ounty C	ode (7)		1		Diug.	Age
	Middlese	X			Current L	Jse (Prior if beir	ng demolished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hirad by D. 11.11				School		'S comononed)		
RJB Environmental I	ne by Building (Owner (8))	ASCM No	1	Abatement Con	tractor (0)		
Street Address					Bristol B	Environmenta	Il. Inc		
56 East Bridge Street					Street Ad	dress	, 1110.		
City, State & Zip Code						aver Street			
Morrisville, PA 19067					City, State	e & Zip Code			
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm	TT .			Bristol, I	PA 19007			
lim Frisbee	toring riiiii	lelep	hone N	lumber	Telephone	e Number	License	Ni maha	
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sobodulad O	267-	991-92	12	(215)788	-6040	00509	Numbe	r
8/29/16	Scheduled C			(11)	Name of C	OSHA Monitor			
Occupancy Status During	Abatement /Cheek	9/23/	/16		Bristol E	nvironmental	Inc.		
Facility Closed/Va	cated During Entire	Only one	e)		Street Add	Iress			
Abatement Perform	ned Outside of Nori	mal Ha	n Abate	ement	1123 Bea	ver Street			
Describe:	ned oddside of Noti	mai Hou	rs –		City, State	& Zip Code			
Facility Occupied F	Ouring Abatement 7				Bristol, P	A 19007			
cope of Work (Check all t	that anniv)	AN to 3	:30 PM						
	- croppiy)								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		\square	Renova	otion			ontainment with N	legative	Pressure
≥160 sf ≥260 If		_	Demoli			☐ MINI-E	nciosure	•	
			Demon	uon		Glove	Pag Day		
Location	of	le L	ocation				pag Procedures		
Asbestos-Con	taining		Jualiuli			Non-E	Bag Procedures xempted and Non	-Friable	Procedure
Material (A)		Nonna	ally Use	d l	Descripti	on or	xempted and Non		
	CM)	Solo	ally Use	d	Asbestos-Co	on or ontaining	xempted and Non Amount (Specify		e Procedure atement Typ
TO BE ABAT	CM) TED	Sole Mainte	ely by nance o	or	Asbestos-Co Material (on or ontaining ACM)	xempted and Non Amount	Aba	atement Typ
TO BE ABAT in Facility	CM) TED	Solo Mainte Custod	ely by nance d ial Staff	or f? ins	Asbestos-Co Material (/ i.e., thermal ulation, surfa	on or ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT	xempted and Non Amount (Specify	Aba	atement Typ
TO BE ABAT	CM) TED	Solo Mainte Custod	ely by nance d ial Staff 12)	or f? ins	Asbestos-Co Material (/ i.e., thermal ulation, surfa	on or ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT	xempted and Non Amount (Specify	Aba	atement Typ
TO BE ABAT in Facility (13)	CM) TED V	Sold Mainte Custod (1 Yes N	ely by nance d ial Staff 12)	or f? ins	Asbestos-Co Material (/ i.e., thermal	on or ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT	xempted and Non Amount (Specify		
TO BE ABA- in Facility (13) Floor Boiler Rm, Mec	CM) TED V	Sold Mainter Custod	ely by nance d ial Staff 12)	or ins o	Asbestos-Co Material (i.e., thermal ulation, surfa other misce	ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT llaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Aba	atement Typ
TO BE ABA- in Facility (13) Floor Boiler Rm, Mediler Room	CM) TED V	Sold Mainter Custod	ely by nance d ial Staff 12)	or ins o	Asbestos-Co Material (i.e., thermal ulation, surfa other misce	ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT Illaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Aba Removal	atement Typ
TO BE ABAT in Facility (13) Floor Boiler Rm, Meciler Room iler Room	CM) TED V	Sold Mainter Custod (1988) N	ely by nance d ial Staff 12)	or ins o	Asbestos-Co Material (i.e., thermal ulation, surfa other misce Boiler Bree 1" Fittin	ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT Illaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 675 SF 16 EA	Aba Removal	atement Typ
TO BE ABAT in Facility (13) Floor Boiler Rm, Mec iler Room iler Room iler Room	CM) TED V	Sold Mainter Custod	ely by nance d ial Staff 12)	or ins o	Asbestos-Co Material (/ i.e., thermal ulation, surfa other misce Boiler Bree 1" Fittin 2"Fittin	ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT Illaneous) eching	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 675 SF 16 EA 16 EA	Aba Removal	atement Typ
TO BE ABAT in Facility (13) Floor Boiler Rm, Meciler Room iler Room	CM) TED V	Sold Mainter Custod (1) Yes N	ely by nance d ial Staff 12)	or ins o	Asbestos-Co Material (/ i.e., thermal ulation, surfar other misce Boiler Bree 1" Fittin 2"Fittin 6" Fittir	ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT Illaneous) eching	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 675 SF 16 EA 16 EA 2 EA	Removal	atement Typ
TO BE ABAT in Facility (13) Floor Boiler Rm, Mediler Room iler Room iler Room iler Room	CM) TED THE CHAIL AND HALL	Sold Mainter Custod (1988) N	ely by nance d ial Staff 12)	or ins o	Asbestos-Co Material (/ i.e., thermal ulation, surfa other misce Boiler Bree 1" Fittin 2"Fittin	ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT Illaneous) eching	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 675 SF 16 EA 16 EA	Aba Removal	atement Typ
TO BE ABAT in Facility (13) Floor Boiler Rm, Mec iler Room iler Room iler Room	CM) TED THE CHAIL AND HALL	Sold Mainter Custod (1) Yes N	ely by nance cial Staff 12) No N//	or ins	Asbestos-Co Material (/ i.e., thermal ulation, surfa other misce 1" Fittin 2"Fittin 6" Fittin 12" Fittin	ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT Illaneous) eching ng	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 675 SF 16 EA 16 EA 2 EA 5 EA	Removal	atement Typ
Floor Boiler Rm, Mediler Room iler Room iler Room iler Room iler Room	CM) TED THE CHAIL AND HALL	Sold Mainter Custod (1) Yes N	ely by nance cial Staff 12) No N//	or ins	Asbestos-Co Material (/ i.e., thermal ulation, surfa other misce 1" Fittin 2"Fittin 6" Fittin 12" Fittin bic Yards	ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT Illaneous) eching ng	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 675 SF 16 EA 16 EA 2 EA	Removal	atement Typ
TO BE ABAT in Facility (13) Floor Boiler Rm, Mec iler Room	CM) TED THE CHAIL AND HALL	Sold Mainter Custod (1) Yes N	ely by nance cial Staff 12) No N//	Waste Cu	Asbestos-Co Material (/ i.e., thermal ulation, surfar other misce Boiler Bree 1" Fittin 2"Fittin 12" Fittin bic Yards Waste	ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT Illaneous) eching ng ng Name of Regis	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 675 SF 16 EA 16 EA 2 EA 5 EA	Removal	atement Typ
Floor Boiler Rm, Mediler Room iler Room	CM) TED THE CHAIL AND HALL	Sold Mainter Custod (1) Yes N	ely by nance cial Staff 12) No N//	Waste Cu D No. of	Asbestos-Co Material (/ i.e., thermal ulation, surfar other misce Boiler Bree 1" Fittin 2"Fittin 6" Fittir 12" Fittin bic Yards Waste 10	ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT Illaneous) eching ng ng Name of Regis	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 675 SF 16 EA 16 EA 2 EA 5 EA	Removal	atement Typ
Floor Boiler Rm, Mediler Room iler Room	CM) TED THE Hall and Hall Hauler	Sold Mainter Custod (1) Yes N	ely by nance cial Staff 12) No N//	Waste Cu D No. of	Asbestos-Co Material (/ i.e., thermal ulation, surfar other misce Boiler Bree 1" Fittin 2"Fittin 6" Fittir 12" Fittin bic Yards Waste 10 posal Date	ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT Illaneous) eching ng ng Name of Regis Minerva Lan City, State	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 675 SF 16 EA 16 EA 2 EA 5 EA	Removal	atement Typ
Floor Boiler Rm, Mediler Room iller Room ill	CM) TED THE Hall and Hall Hauler	Sold Mainter Custod (1) Yes N	ely by nance cial Staff 12) No N// No N// NDEP Hauler I 209	Waste Cu D No. of	Asbestos-Co Material (/ i.e., thermal ulation, surfar other misce 1" Fittin 2"Fittin 6" Fittir 12" Fitti	ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT Illaneous) eching ng ng Name of Regis	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 675 SF 16 EA 16 EA 2 EA 5 EA	Removal	atement Typ
Floor Boiler Rm, Mediler Room iler Room	CM) TED THE Hall and Hall Hauler	Sold Mainter Custod (1) Yes N	ely by nance cial Staff 12) No N// No N// NJDEP Hauler I 209	Waste Cu D No. of	Asbestos-Co Material (/ i.e., thermal ulation, surfar other misce Boiler Bree 1" Fittin 2"Fittin 6" Fittir 12" Fittin bic Yards Waste 10 posal Date	ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT Illaneous) eching ng ng Name of Regis Minerva Lan City, State Waynesburg	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 675 SF 16 EA 16 EA 2 EA 5 EA stered Landfill	Removal Removal	Repair Encapsulate
Floor Boiler Rm, Mediler Room iller Room ill	CM) TED THE Hall and Hall Hauler	Sold Mainter Custod (7) Yes N	ely by nance cial Staff 12) No N// No N// NDEP Hauler I 209	Waste Cu D No. of Sig	Asbestos-Co Material (/ i.e., thermal ulation, surfar other misce 1" Fittin 2"Fittin 6" Fittir 12" Fitti	ontaining ACM) systems acing, VAT Illaneous) eching ng ng Name of Regis Minerva Lan City, State	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 675 SF 16 EA 16 EA 2 EA 5 EA stered Landfill	Removal Removal	atement Typ

19	1 6	P	. 1
11	1/1	1	1
11	11 1	1	1
Š.		3	_44

Date of Notification	(4)							<u>c.</u> 0.00 8		pr-scott	C	e #	31	7	3	
Date of Notification	8/2/2016			N	ish	of Bui	lding	Owner / Op	erator (2	2)	引盾	GE		W	81	n
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	cation				Addre	SS			- 11	4					
☐ EPA 8345		No.69		O	ne	Riverf	ront	Plaza				(V. 10)				
DEP DOL \$314	☐ Ame			C	ity, S	State &	Zip C	ode		- 14	1	FP.	1 2	016		U
DOH 8321	<u> </u>	ended		N	ewa	ark, NJ	071	02			100				The state of	The same
DCA 8338		ergency				of Con					ACDER	TOO	Tolor	the second	_	
2 20/12/	Can	cellation				na Ca _l	(i) (i) (ii) (ii) (ii)			L	ASBES	LICE	7324	442-	3600	mbe D
Name of Facility Wh	ere Abatem	ent is Taking	Plac	0 /31	FAC	CILITY	INF	ORMATIO							One of the last	insumators.
ruture NJ Turnpi	ke Headqu	uarters	riac	e (3)				Type of F	acility (4 ool (K-12))						
Street Address)) (Other th	20 K 12					
One Hess Plaza								Othe	r (i.e. pri	vate & co	mmercial	buildir	ngs, ho	omes	etc.	.)
City (5)		County (6)		Coun	ty C	ode (7)		Square F	eet	# of Flo	ors		Bldg. A			
Woodbridge		Middlesex		J 0 0 1 1	ity O	000 (1)		Current	- /D :							
1 								Current U School	se (Prior	if being o	lemolishe	d)	600 130 171			
Name of Monitoring	irm Hired b	y Building Ov	vner ((8)	-	ASCM	No		16-4-							200 1007
RJB Environment	al Inc			-/		, LOUIVI	IVU.	Name of A	voatemer	nt Contra	ctor (9)					
Street Address								Street Add	rece	nental, I	nc.					
56 East Bridge St	eet							1123 Bea		oof						
City, State & Zip Cod	e		1					City, State	& Zip Co	ode						_
Morrisville, PA 190 Project Manager for M)67 Anniharia (F		_					Bristol, F	A 1900	7						
Jim Frisbee	nonitoring F	ırm	Tel	epho	ne N	lumber		Telephone	Number		Lice	ense N	umbe	-	_	
Scheduled Start Date	(10)	Cohodulad Ca	267	7-991	1-92	12		(215)788-			005			1.5		
8/29/16	(10)	Scheduled Co	mpie:	3/16	Date	(11)		Name of C								_
ccupancy Status Du	ring Abatem	ent (Check o	Dly O	3/10				Bristol E	nvironm	ental In	c.					
Facility Closed	/Vacated D	uring Entire F	Period	of A	hate	ment		Street Add								
Abatement Pe	rformed Out	tside of Norm	al H	nurs -	_	mem		1123 Bea								
Describe:				00.0				City, State								
Facility Occup	ied During A	batement 7	AM to	3:30	PIV			Bristol, P.	A 19007	V.U						
cope of Work (Check	all that app	oly)		3.50	7 1 10											
□ >2.f0.f									\boxtimes	Full Cont	ainment v	with Ne	nativo	Droc		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf ≥260 lf			\boxtimes	Re	enov	ation			Ħ	Mini-Encl	osure	AILLI 14G	gauve	Pres	sure	2
≥160 sf ≥260 lf				De	emol	ition					g Procedi	ures				
Loca	tion of										npted and		Friable	Pro	edu	ire
	Containing			Loca nally				Description	on of		Amou			teme		
Materia	I (ACM)	1		olely		:u	А	sbestos-Co Material (/	ntaining	- 1	(Spec			1		_
	ABATED	1	Main	tenar	nce	or	(i.	e., thermal	systems		SF or I	-F)	ام	_	E	9
	acility	1	Custo			f?	insu	lation, surfa	icing, VA	т			Removal	Repair	ap	S
C	3)	Į.	Van	(12)			or	other misce	llaneous)				Va	₽.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Floor Boiler Rm,	Moch Hall		Yes	No	N/	A									6	æ
iler Room	Weeli naii	and hall	H		1-	-		oiler Bree			675 S	F				П
iler Room			\boxtimes	H	+-			1" Fittii			16 E/	4	X			
iler Room				片	+			2"Fittin			16 E/	-				
iler Room				H	++			6" Fittir			2 EA		\boxtimes			
				H	 -	-		12" Fitti	ng		5 EA		\boxtimes			
me of Registered Wa	ste Hauler			NJI	DEP	Waste	1000	ic Yards	Name o	of Registe	red Land	fill				
rvice Transport In	c.			На		ID No. 990	of V	Vaste								
, State					208	730	Dia	10		a Landi	111					
w Castle, DE							1	osal Date 23/2016	City, Sta		211					
npleted By (Print or T	ype)			Title					avayne	sburg, (JH					
no Pizzigoni	* t = 7			1000	; ojec:	ŀ	oign	ature	~	84	1 .	D	ate	11		
9					nag		A	in Pu	ma.	· ·	11		81	2/1	6	
16099 B				1	9	-	1	1.77	190	ine	1		/	/		

ck 3084

Date of Notification (1)	29 /	16				ing Owner/Operato									
A					rinceton	Univertsity - Off	ice of Design	and	Cons	struc	tion				
□ EPA □	ype Notification	on		1	et Address 00 Elm Di				B	G	E	1	W	E	-
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended				State, Zip						-		- L.	7	, Į
	Amendment Emergency		_	200		NJ 08544	11	11.	14	Elis Em dis					
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)	(includi	ng		ne of Conta			1 1.		SEP			2016		1
	Cancellation				obert Ort		Į			one N					i
								LA	609-	258-			Anna manage	_1	
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is Tak	ing Pla	ce (3)		4CILITY	NFORMATION	L_			LIC	EMS	Sale.	THOL	- Os	
Princeton University-	Engineerin	g Qua	drand	ile			Type of Facilit School (K-				-	4-1- 1			-
Street Address							Subchapte	12) r 8 (C)ther t	han K	(-12)				
Olden St							○ Other (i.e.,)	priva	te and	d com	merc	ial b	uilding	s,	
City (5)							nomes, etc	C.)							_
Princeton							Square Feet	1	# of F	loors		В	ldg. Aç	је	
County (6)				Cou	inty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current lie (5								
MERCER					,	(. No MIL OOL ONLI)	Current Use (F	rior i	being	g dem	nolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	ed by Building	Owne	(8)	ASCN	1 No.	Name of Abatem	nent Contractor (9	2)							_
ATC Associates Inc.							VIRONMENT		AIC.						
Street Address						Street Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ч., п	VC.		_				
Bromley Corporate Ce	nter-Three	Terri L	ane			1123 BEAVE	R STREET								
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C				<u> </u>				_	_
Burlington, NJ 08016						BRISTOL, PA									
Project Manager for Monitoria	ng Firm	= 0000 - 11 -	Tei	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		-11	icens	se No.					_
Michael Keehn			6	09-386	6-8800	215-788-6040)	1.	005		ell.				
Start Date (10)	Sche				ate (11)	Name of OSHA			003	-					1
9/_8_/_1				0_/	16	L D	VIRONMENTA	AI 18	4C						
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Che	ck only	one)			Street Address		, 1.							
Facility Closed/Vacated D	uring Entire P	eriod of	Abate	ment		1123 BEAVE	RSTREET								
Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement:	side of Norma	al Facili	y Hou	rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip C									_
		"	_PIVI- <u>1</u>	<u>2:30</u> Al	VI	BRISTOL, PA									
scope of Work (Check all that	t apply)													-	-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Re	enovat	ion		☐ Full Con	tainment with Ne	gative	Pres	sure					
_ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			moliti	14장 원급이		☐ Gloveba	2 Procedure								
		1				⊠ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	on-Fri	able F	^o roce(dure				
Location of			Loca Norma			n a nd a strong and a strong a strong and a strong a strong and a strong a strong and a strong a						Aba	atemer	it Ty	y
Asbestos-Containing Mate	rial (ACM)	Use	d Sole	ely by	Asbe	Description o stos Containing Ma	f terial (ACM)					1			r
TO BE ABATED IN Facility	Í		intena todial	ince/ Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems i	insulation.		Amo (Spe			Remova	Repair	nca	
(13)			(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	or		SF or		1	<u>sa</u>	7	Encapsulate	
		Yes	No	N/A		otter macenane	ous)					1	3	ato	
rawl space underneath	B2 and	\boxtimes			Pipe Fit	tinas			-			=+		_	
hroughout 1968 addtion	1		\boxtimes			ompound			6 L			ᆜ		긔	-
6A, B4 and H121						•			4 S			X]	
				-	Damage	ed floor tile			33 S	3F					
	uler	1		JDEP V	Voot-	0.11.11] []	-
ame of Registered Waste Ha			H	auler ID	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis								-
ame of Registered Waste Ha				18706		~	G.R.O.W.S	. NO	RTH	LAN	DFIL	L			
BRISTOL ENVIRONMEN					- 1	I Manager I Parks	City Chata			_					-
BRISTOL ENVIRONMEN ty, State					1	Disposal Date	City, State								
BRISTOL ENVIRONMEN ty, State BRISTOL, PA 19007						9/10/16	MORRISVII	LLE,	PA 1	9067	7				
BRISTOL ENVIRONMEN ty, State	Title)				Signature Signature		LLE,	PA 1	D	oate		_		_

CHECK# 9185

Date of Notification (1) 8/29/16	THE AMERICAN	N	RAUM	OWNER/Operator (2)	s IIV	E	6	臣	11
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DOL DOL DOC DOC DOC DOC Cancellator Type Notification Type Notification Type Notification Amended Amended Amendmen Emergency Justification Cancellator	t# (including	CI	EMILY	E, N.J. 07470 KRAUSE	Plentons		Eo.	pate training	20 NTI
Name of Facility Where Absternent is Take LES IDONCE Street Address City	ng Place (S	FACILITY IN	Type of Facility School (K Subchapt Other ma	-12) or o conhectban K private & comme	12, rcial bu			nes
WAYNE	to the law and			Square Feet 1, 500	# of Floors		Blag 4	-50 -50	
PASSAIC.			outly Doub (7) FATE USE ONLY		nor it being deinul DDNY(4C.	isheg:			J. J. J. ST. 1. E. S.
ame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (3)		ASCM No	Name of Abatement Co A.MAC Contractin	intractor (9)	(+ 114)	(4)		1.00 (1.11)
treet Address	TOTAL SERVICE STREET, N	***************************************	THE PARTY OF THE P	Street Address 185 Vreeland Ave			****	MANUAL AND SOME	
Py State. Zip Code	A CONTROL CONTROL OF C	TOWAY OF TOTAL AND	order Will and Theory	City State, 2ip Code Midland Park, NJ					
raject Manager for Monitoring Fire:	***		lephone No.	(201)262-5841	License 00156	No.	(F. 40 T)		** ***********************************
9/1/16		9/20/	flon Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor Omega Environme	intal Services	T. 18 . 18 . 18 . 18 . 18 . 18 . 18 . 18	*-1		enter e contratante de secu
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I	Pened of 4	Ahetemen	1	Street Address 280 Huyler St.	S. F. Sub- and distances a vising a sub-	***************************************	er-recorder conseq	***************************************	judovita zar ata y z e
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other - Describe	Pened of 4	Ahetemen			7606	- Ve-140	anaha	MARKET THE LOCAL	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other - Describe	Period of A	Ahetemen	to an experience of the second	280 Huyler St. Lay State Zip Code Hackensack, NJ 0 Full Container Mont-Encloser Glovebag Pro	ent with Negative c cedure				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other – Describe ope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥150 st or ≥250 II	Period of A	Abatemen r Hours tanovation templifign	to an experience of the second	280 Huyler St. Lify State Zip Code Hackensack, NJ 0 Full Container Mint-Encloser Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	ent with Negative		cedu Ahat	emen	
Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other - Describe Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 if	Period of Anal Facility Is Solution Uses	Abatemen Hours Ursavation Demaktion	y Astest	280 Huyler St. Lay State Zip Code Hackensack, NJ 0 Full Container Mont-Encloser Glovebag Pro	ent with Negative c cedure	able Pro	Abat Ty	emen vpe Enca	- FR
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other – Describe: Tope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 st or 23 lf 2160 st or 2260 II Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Period of Anal Facility Is Solution Uses	Abatement Hours tenovation tenovation temolition Location tormally d Solely to menance odial Staff (12) No N	Asiest	280 Huyler St. City State Zip Code Hackensack, NJ 0 Full Container Atmi-Enclosion Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte Description of os Containing Material (ACM) freemal Systems insulation, surfacing VAT, cr. other insocilaneous)	ent with Negative of cedure of (*) and Non-Frid (*) and Non-Frid (*) and Control (*) and Control (*)		Abat Ty	emen ype	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other – Describe: Tope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 if 2160 st or 2260 ii I ocation of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) TO BE AEATED In Facility	Penod of A Paris Facility R D Is Used Mac Custo	Abatement Hours tenovation tenovation temolition Location tormally d Solely to menance odial Staff (12) No N	Asiest	280 Huyler St. Lity State Zip Code Hackensack, NJ 0 Full Container, Mint-Enclosur, Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte Description of os Curitaring Material (ACM) decreal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, cir.	ent with Negative of cedure of (*) and Non-Frid (*) and Non-Frid (*) and Control (*) and Control (*)	able Pro	Abat Ty	emen vpe Enca	- FR
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other - Describe ope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 lf ≥160 st or ≥260 ll Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Penod of A Paris Facility R D Is Used Mac Custo	Abatement Hours tenovation tenovation temolition Location tormally d Solely to menance odial Staff (12) No N	Asiest	280 Huyler St. City State Zip Code Hackensack, NJ 0 Full Container Atmi-Enclosion Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte Description of os Containing Material (ACM) freemal Systems insulation, surfacing VAT, cr. other insocilaneous)	ent with Negative of cedure of (*) and Non-Frid of (*) and Non-Frid (*) an	able Pro	Abat Ty	emen vpe Enca	- FR
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other - Describe ope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 of 23 if 2160 st or 2260 if I ocalion of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) BASEMENT	Penod of A Paris Facility R D Is Used Mac Custo	Abatement Hours Unionality of Solety by menance-odial Staff (12) NU NIDE	Astest	280 Huyler St. City State Zip Code Hackensack, NJ 0 Full Containing Monte Englisher Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte Description of os Containing Material (ACM) discreasing various insulation, surfacing various insulation, surfacing various insulation. Surfacing Various Cutter Yards Name of Madeia	ent with Negative of cedure of (*) and Non-Frid of (*) and Non-Frid (*) an	able Removal	Abat Ty	emen gpe Cicapsulate	- FR
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other – Describe: Tope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 st or 23 lf 2160 st or 2260 II Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Penod of A Paris Facility R D Is Used Mac Custo	Abatement Hours Renovation templifier Location formally of Solely by menance-odial Staff (12) No N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	Astest	280 Huyler St. City State Zip Code Hackensack, NJ 0 Full Containing Monte Englisher Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte Description of os Containing Material (ACM) discreasing various insulation, surfacing various insulation, surfacing various insulation. Surfacing Various Cutter Yards Name of Madeia	ent with Negative of cedure of (*) and Non-Frid (*) and Non-Frid (*) and Non-Frid (*) and Non-Frid (*) and (*)	able Removal	Abat Ty	emen gpe Cicapsulate	- FR